
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Cavazzoli

Gavioli

Bonelli

Corsini

Bengala

Bertoni

Mariani

Luppi

Sedezzari

Manzini

Torelli

Pelloni

Casagrandi

Borgatti

Gianluca

Enzo

Valerio

Ermanno

Moreno

Valter

Daniele

Claudio

Zore'

Nino

Florindo

Ivan

Oreste

Ermes

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Medollese Lenza 90 (Colmic)

Team Il Borghetto (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

5.0

5.0

5.5

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.5

8.5

9.0

3 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 3 - 1 - 5

3½- 1 - 1 - 4

5 - 2 - 3 - 1

6 - 2 - 1 - 3

4 - 3 - 2 - 1

4 - 2 - 2 - 2

1 - 4 - 2 - 4

1 - 3 - 4 - 3

6 - 2 - 3 - 2

6 - 1 - 2 - 5

2 - 3 - 3½- 4

2½- 3 - 4 - 3

6 - 2 - 5 - 2

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

1 - 1 - 3

1 - 1 - 3

1 - 1 - 4

1 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 2

1 - 2 - 4

1 - 3 - 3

2 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 5

2 - 3 - 3

2 - 3 - 3

2 - 2 - 5

106

82

74

99

94

88

81

83

85

84

85

55

72

76

121,320

92,045

83,165

110,930

105,490

98,730

91,000

93,445

97,300

94,450

95,200

62,415

82,260

85,770

4

4

4

4

N.P.

4

4

4

4

N.P.

N.P.

4

4

N.P.
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Orario

16:26:18

Direttore di Gara

 

Giudice di Gara

 

Annotazioni



Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

24

24

24

Varotti

Gibertoni

Grana

Chiodi

Bedin

Balzano

Corni

Baraldi

Pavesi

FINTA

FINTA

Stopper

Stopper 3

Stopper 2

Rino

Claudio

Ianos

Angelo

Davide

Mauro

Massimo

Davide

Giorgio

3

2

1

3

2

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

9.5

10.5

12.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.5

16.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

5 - 1 - 3½- 6

2½- 4 - 4 - 5

2 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 1 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 1 - 6

5 - 4 - 5 - 6

3½- 5 - 6 - 6

6 - 4 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6 - 6

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

1 - 4 - 5

3 - 4 - 4

2 - 4 - 6

1 - 6 - 6

1 - 6 - 6

4 - 5 - 5

3 - 5 - 6

4 - 6 - 6

5 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6

6 - 6 - 6

51

38

47

47

25

31

17

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

57,310

42,740

54,310

52,590

27,375

34,625

19,720

16,130

0

0

0

0

0

0

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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